Position

Recreation Leader 1

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Summer Rec Camp

Total Wages

$3,476

$3,443

$3,214

$2,966

$2,100

$1,334

$1,278

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$87
$86
$80
$74
$53

$33

$32



