Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Leader 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$3,476	\$87
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$3,443	\$86
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$3,214	\$80
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$2,966	\$74
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$2,100	\$53
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$1,334	\$33
Recreation Leader		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Summer Rec Camp	\$1,278	\$32